Company Announcements

DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF LISTING REQUIREMENTS) : INTENTION TO DEAL DURING CLOSED PERIOD

Intention to Deal During Closed Period

PRESTAR RESOURCES BERHAD

Subject

lo	Salutation	Name	Designation	Description Of "Others" Designation
1	DATO'	Toh Yew Peng	Others	Group Managing Director
	Nature of Interest	Direct Interest		
	Description of Securities	Ordinary shares		
	No of Securities Held	14,550,000		
	% of Securities Held	4.240		
2	DATO'	Toh Yew Peng	Others	Group Managing Director
	Nature of Interest	Indirect Interest		
	Description of Securities	Ordinary shares		
	No of Securities Held	117,410,240		
	% of Securities Held	34.217		

Remarks :

Pursuant to Paragraph 14.08 of the Main Market Listing Requirements of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad, Dato' Toh Yew Peng, a Director of Prestar Resources Berhad ("PRB"), has given notice of his intention to deal in the shares of PRB during the closed period prior to the announcement of PRB's financial results for the third quarter ended 30 September 2021.

🕕 Announcement Info		
Company Name	PRESTAR RESOURCES BERHAD	
Stock Name	PRESTAR	
Date Announced	05 Nov 2021	
Category	Dealings in Listed Securities (Chapter 14 of Listing Requirements)	
Reference Number	DLR-05112021-00025	